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EARL GREY TEA SIRIUS BLUE
You’ll want to keep your pinkie up when you enjoy this light flavor of 
tea with a cream and honeysuckle finish.

A blue raspberry hard candy that’ll tickle your taste buds!

MELLOW MARTIAN
Toasted marshmallow, ripe strawberries, and fresh bananas collide at light speed for a 
liquid that is out of this world.

RASPBERRY CRUSH

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MG

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

You’ll crush your day with this perfectly sweet raspberry all-day-vape!

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

STRAWBERRY KIWI TEA
A strong and sweet strawberry kiwi with a smooth exhale of black tea 
makes this an all day vape.

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MG

STRAWGURT
A blend of Greek yogurt and fresh strawberry.  These two flavors are impeccably 
balanced - not too creamy nor too heavy.

AV
AI
LA
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E 
IN

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
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E 
IN

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG
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ABSOLUTE ZERO BLACKBERRY LEMONADE
Enjoy the icy blast of super strong and cool menthol. A refreshing blend of blackberries and lemonade.  Perfect for the heat of summer.

GENTLEMEN’S CLUB
Smooth and creamy vanilla custard tobacco

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MG

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
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30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
A sweet and tart mixture of strawberries and lemonade.  Sure to be a summertime 
favorite.

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

30ML
25MG
50MG
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ABSOLUTE ZERO DOCKING PORT

COFFEE CREAM HAZELNUT EWAK

DEEP BLUE GEMINI

Super strong menthol. Full flavored menthol tobacco.

Mellow coffee flavor with a hint of hazelnut. Cinnamon sugar cookie think snicker doodle.

Sweet blend of raspberries. Blend of strawberry and watermelon.

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG
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30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG



+
+
+
+
+

+ + + + +

+
+
+
+
+

+++++

GEMINI ICE MARTIAN BLOOD

LIFT OFF MARTIAN MANGO

MARS MELON MOON CAKE

Strawberry watermelon with menthol. Strawberry hard candy.

Watermelon hard candy. White mango with coconut.

Watermelon with honeydew and cantaloupe. Vanilla pound cake with lemon glaze.

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG
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30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG



+
+
+
+
+

+ + + + +

+
+
+
+
+

+++++

NO FLAVOR PANDORA

ORBITAL APPLE PINEAPPLE EXPRESS

ORION’S CUSTARD PLANETARY PEACH

No flavor. Sweet and fresh blueberries.

Green apple hard candy. Rich and sweet pineapple.

Vanilla custard. Peach ring gummy candy.

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG
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PLANET OF THE APES SIRIUS ICE

SATURN SPACE COWBOY

SIRIUS BLUE SPACE GRAPE

Banana cream pie. Blue raspberry hard candy with menthol.

Watermelon grape menthol. Full flavored tobacco.

Blue raspberry hard candy. Grape soda.

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG
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30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG
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SPACE MONKEY THE DUKE

SPUTNIK TUCANA

STRATOSPHERE UNIVERSAL MILK

Fresh baked banana bread. Rich and velvety pipe tobacco.

Blackberry and cherry with a hint of strawberries. Fruit circle cereal and milk.

Spearmint. Strawberry almond milk.

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG
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25MG
50MG

30ML
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30ML
25MG
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WORM HOLE
Blueberry cheesecake.

60ML
0MG
3MG
6MG
12MG
18MG

AV
AI
LA
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IN
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BERRY CHUG STARGAZER
Creamy fried vanilla ice cream lightly drizzled with fresh blueberries. Hand squeezed lemons topped off with fresh fruitful taste of sugar sprinkled 

raspberries. Absolutely perfect for spring and summer.

CAPTAIN MALLOW STRAWBERRY CHUG
Sweet and buttery vanilla pound cake, soaked in milk and topped off 
with fluffy marshmallows.

This is a creamy fried vanilla ice cream topped with fresh sweet strawberries.

DULCE DE CHUG BLUEBERRY CORN CAKE

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MG

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MG

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
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Creamy fried vanilla ice cream dunked in a rich and velvety caramel sauce. A light and fluffy cake base, mixed with sweet corn. It’s then topped off with a scoop 
of creamy vanilla ice cream and covered in maple syrup. We’ve then drizzled this corn 
cake with fresh, sweet blueberries.

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MG

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
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E 
IN

AV
AI
LA
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E 
IN

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG
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CORN CAKE OG
A light and fluffy cake base, mixed with sweet corn. It’s then topped off with a scoop of 
creamy vanilla ice cream and drizzled with maple syrup. 

The OG is the closest thing you’ll get to your favorite cereal. With sweet corn and 
golden honey oat puffs dunked in milk, this juice takes cereal to a whole new level.

STRAWBERRY CORN CAKE PEANUT BUTTER
A light and fluffy cake base, mixed with sweet corn. It’s then topped off with a scoop of 
creamy vanilla ice cream and drizzled with maple syrup. We’ve added layers of fresh, 
ripe strawberries to make this the ultimate dessert vape experience

We’ve smothered the sweet corn and golden honey oats in rich peanut butter, and then 
dunked them in milk to bring you the best peanut butter vape experience around.

MARSHMALLOW BERRY

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MG

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MG

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
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Sugar coated sweet corn and golden honey oats are mixed with crunchy frosted berries 
and marshmallows. They are then submerged in ice cold milk, making this the perfect 
cereal vape.

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

30ML
25MG
50MG
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BLUEBERRY DRAGON FRUIT
Experience the juicy burst of sweet blueberries as they dance across your palate, 
followed by the subtle yet distinctive notes of dragonfruit that add a unique twist 
to this great pairing.

STRAWBERRY KIWI LYCHEE
Dive into a symphony of flavors where the sweet notes of ripe strawberries dance 
gracefully with the zesty essence of kiwi, while the delicate floral undertones of lychee 
add an extra layer of complexity.

STRAWBERRY MANDARIN 
PEACH

STRAWBERRY MANDARIN 
PEACH ICE

STRAWBERRY KIWI 
LYCHEE ICE

BLUEBERRY DRAGON
FRUIT ICE

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MGAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

Strawberries, zesty mandarin, and juicy peach. Experience the sweet and refreshing 
essence of ripe strawberries, perfectly complemented by the tangy zest of mandarin, 
the luscious juiciness of peach.

Strawberries, zesty mandarin, and juicy peach. Experience the sweet and refreshing 
essence of ripe strawberries, perfectly complemented by the tangy zest of mandarin, 
the luscious juiciness of peach and rounded off with menthol.

Dive into a symphony of flavors where the sweet notes of ripe strawberries dance 
gracefully with the zesty essence of kiwi, while the delicate floral undertones of lychee 
add an extra layer of complexity.  Enhanced with menthol.

Experience the juicy burst of sweet blueberries as they dance across your palate, 
followed by the subtle yet distinctive notes of dragonfruit that add a unique twist 
to this great pairing. Refreshing with menthol.

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MG

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MG

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MG

100ML
0MG
3MG
6MG

AV
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IN
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30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG

30ML
25MG
50MG
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ASSORTED FLAVORS
Assorted fruit flavors.

CBD Isolate Gummies
10CT / 250MG
30CT / 750MG

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

ASSORTED FLAVORS
Assorted fruit flavors.
12mg D9 + 3mg THC-P per gummie.

Delta 9 THC-P Gummies
10CT
30CT

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

ASSORTED FLAVORS
Assorted fruit flavors.

THC-P Gummies
10CT / 150MG
30CT / 450MG

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

TROPICAL SUNRISE
Tropical Sunrise flavor.

Geek Bombz
3CT / 300MG
8CT /800MG

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN
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BLITZD BANANA
STACKERZ.  Two flavor combination of Banana and Strawberry.
55mg D9 + 10mg THC-A + 35mg Full Spectrum per gummie.

Stackerz Gummies
4CT
10CT

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

MANGO BURST
STACKERZ.  Two flavor combination of Mango and Orange.
55mg D9 + 10mg THC-A + 35mg Full Spectrum per gummie.

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

Stackerz Gummies
4CT
10CT

SOURLICIOUS APPLE
STACKERZ.  Two flavor combination of Sour Apple and Watermelon.
55mg D9 + 10mg THC-A + 35mg Full Spectrum per gummie.

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

Stackerz Gummies
4CT
10CT
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MANGO BURST
Mashed Mangoes.
Liquid Diamonds + Live Rosin.  HHC + HHCP + THCA    

Disposable
5G / 5000MG

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

SOURLICIOUS APPLE
Super Sour Apple.
Liquid Diamonds + Live Rosin.  HHC + HHCP + THCA   

Disposable
5G / 5000MG

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

BLITZD BANANA
Burst of Bananas.
Liquid Diamonds + Live Rosin.  HHC + HHCP + THCA    

Disposable
5G / 5000MG

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

FORBIDDEN RUNTS
Sweet, earthy, and fruity notes with a scent of tropical berries.
THCA Flower - Indica

Pre-Roll
1G / 20%+ THCA

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

MANGO
Sweet flavor reminiscnet of the fruit itself.
THCA Flower - Hybrid

Pre-Roll
1G / 20%+ THCA

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

BANANA KUSH
Smells and tastes like a basket of fresh bananas.
THCA Flower - Sativa

Pre-Roll
1G / 20%+ THCA

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN
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MAUI WOWIE
Tropical flavor with energizing results.
THC-A    

Cartridge
2ML

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN
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GREEN MALAY
Species: Mitragyna Speciosa
Type: 100% sustainable pulverized leaf kratom powder in capsule form
Alkaloid contents: Mitagynine 1.3%
Benefit: Energy 

Capsules
50CT
150CT
300CTAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

RED BALI
Species: Mitragyna Speciosa
Type: 100% sustainable pulverized leaf kratom powder in capsule form
Alkaloid contents: Mitagynine 1.3%
Benefit: Pain Relief

Capsules
50CT
150CT
300CTAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

WHITE MAENG DA
Species: Mitragyna Speciosa
Type: 100% sustainable pulverized leaf kratom powder in capsule form
Alkaloid contents: Mitagynine 1.3%
Benefits: Combination of energy and pain relief 

Capsules
50CT
150CT
300CTAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

GREEN MALAY
Species: Mitragyna Speciosa
Type: 100% sustainable pulverized leaf kratom powder  
Alkaloid contents: Mitragynine 1.3%
Benefit: Energy

Powder
60G
125G
250G

RED BALI
Species: Mitragyna Speciosa
Type: 100% sustainable pulverized leaf kratom powder in capsule form
Alkaloid contents: Mitagynine 1.3% 
Benefit: Pain Relief

Powder
60G
125G
250GAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

WHITE MAENG DA
Species: Mitragyna Speciosa
Type: 100% sustainable pulverized leaf kratom powder  
Alkaloid contents: Mitragynine 1.3%
Benefits: Combination of energy and pain relief

Powder
60G
125G
250GAV

AI
LA
BL
E 
IN
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MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP
Species: Mitragyna Speciosa extract
Type: 100% sustainable pulverized leaf kratom extract in liquid form
Benefit: Energy 

Liquid Shot
15ML

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN
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SOUR BLUE RASPBERRY
50mg Kratom extract per gummy.

Gummy Bites
15ct / 750mg

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN

SOUR CHERRY LIME
50mg Kratom extract per gummy.

Gummy Bites
15ct / 750mg

AV
AI
LA
BL
E 
IN



+
+
+
+
+

+ + + + +



+
+
+
+
+

+++++

AV
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COW TRIPPING
Variety of fruit flavored mushroom shaped gummies.
350mg Muscimol Extract + 88mg Amanita + 175mg Pantherina + 87mg Regalis.

Gummies
10CT
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CALL US

803-851-4198
FOR WHOLE SALE INFO

sales@eastcoastliquids.com
eastcoastliquids.com


